Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2016 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 1
 ■ High Brightness SMD LED
 ■ Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient
 ■ Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient
Features :
 ■ Auditorium Walkway Lighting

Electric-Optical Characteristics (TJ=25°C)
3528 60LED/M
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs (M) IP lm
(M)
Power
 (W/M)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CCT CRI
6LBR1CWIE0J06001 Cool white
60
IP20
240lm
4-4.8W
12
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWIE0J06001 White warm 210lm 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXIE0J06001 blue 32lm - -
6LBR1TXIE0J06001 green 130lm - -
6LBR1YXIE0J06001 yellow 32lm - -
6LBR1RXIE0J06001 red 36lm - -
6LBR1CWJE0J06009 Cool white 240lm
24
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWJE0J06009 White warm 210lm 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXJE0J06009 blue 32lm - -
6LBR1TXJE0J06009 green 130lm - -
6LBR1YXJE0J06009 yellow 32lm - -
6LBR1RXJE0J06009 red 36lm - -
6LBU1CWIE0J06001 Cool white
IP54
204lm
12
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWIE0J06001 White warm 180m 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXIE0J06001 blue 27lm - -
6LBU1TXIE0J06001 green 110lm - -
6LBU1YXIE0J06001 yellow 27lm - -
6LBU1RXIE0J06001 red 30lm - -
6LBU1CWJE0J06002 Cool white 204lm
24
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWJE0J06002 White warm 180m 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXJE0J06002 blue 27lm - -
6LBU1TXJE0J06002 green 110lm - -
6LBU1YXJE0J06002 yellow 27lm - -
6LBU1RXJE0J06002 red 30lm - -
Copyright © 2016 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 13
3528 120LED/M
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs (M) IP lm
(M)
Power
 (W/M)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CCT CRI
6LBR1CWIE0J12001 Cool white
120
IP20
450lm 8-10W
12
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWIE0J12001 White warm 420lm 8-10W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXIE0J12001 blue 70lm 8-10W - -
6LBR1TXIE0J12001 green 260lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBR1YXIE0J12001 yellow 72lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBR1RXIE0J12001 red 72lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBR1CWJE0J12004 Cool white 450lm 8-10W
24
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWJE0J12004 White warm 420lm 8-10W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXJE0J12004 blue 70lm 8-10W - -
6LBR1TXJE0J12004 green 260lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBR1YXJE0J12004 yellow 72lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBR1RXJE0J12004 red 72lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBU1CWIE0J12001 Cool white
IP54
380lm 8-10W
12
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWIE0J12001 White warm 360lm 8-10W 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXIE0J12001 blue 60lm 8-10W - -
6LBU1TXIE0J12001 green 220lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBU1YXIE0J12001 yellow 62lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBU1RXIE0J12001 red 62lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBU1CWJE0J12002 Cool white 380lm 8-10W
24
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWJE0J12002 White warm 360lm 8-10W 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXJE0J12002 blue 60lm 8-10W - -
6LBU1TXJE0J12002 green 220lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBU1YXJE0J12002 yellow 62lm 8-9.6W - -
6LBU1RXJE0J12002 red 62lm 8-9.6W - -
Copyright © 2016 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 14
5050 30LED/M
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs (M) IP lm
(M)
Power
 (W/M)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CCT CRI
6LBR1CWIE0M03001 Cool white
30
IP20
360lm 7-7.8W
12
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWIE0M03001 White warm 305lm 7-7.8W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXIE0M03001 blue 32lm 7-7.8W
6LBR1TXIE0M03001 green 195lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1YXIE0M03001 yellow 40lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1RXIE0M03001 red 40lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1M1IE0M03001 RGB 95lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1CWJE0M03003 Cool white 360lm 7-7.8W
24
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWJE0M03003 White warm 305lm 7-7.8W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXJE0M03003 blue 32lm 7-7.8W
6LBR1TXJE0M03003 green 195lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1YXJE0M03003 yellow 40lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1RXJE0M03003 red 40lm 6-7.2W
6LBR1M1JE0M03003 RGB 95lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1CWIE0M03001 Cool white
IP54
310lm 7-7.8W
12
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWIE0M03001 White warm 260lm 7-7.8W 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXIE0M03001 blue 27lm 7-7.8W
6LBU1TXIE0M03001 green 165lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1YXIE0M03001 yellow 34lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1RXIE0M03001 red 34lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1M1IE0M03001 RGB 80lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1CWJE0M03001 Cool white 310lm 7-7.8W
24
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWJE0M03001 White warm 260lm 7-7.8W 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXJE0M03001 blue 27lm 7-7.8W
6LBU1TXJE0M03001 green 165lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1YXJE0M03001 yellow 34lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1RXJE0M03001 red 34lm 6-7.2W
6LBU1M1JE0M03001 RGB 80lm 6-7.2W
Copyright © 2016 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 15
5050 60LED/M
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs (M) IP lm
(M)
Power
 (W/M)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CCT CRI
6LBR1CWIE0M06002 Cool white
60
IP20
740lm 12-14W
12
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWIE0M06002 White warm 680lm 12-14W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXIE0M06002 blue 70lm 12-14W
6LBR1TXIE0M06002 green 360lm 12-14W
6LBR1YXIE0M06002 yellow 85lm 12-14W
6LBR1RXIE0M06002 red 85lm 12-14W
6LBR1M1IE0M06002 RGB 170lm 12-14W
6LBR1CWJE0M06004 Cool white 740lm 12-14W
24
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWJE0M06004 White warm 680lm 12-14W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1BXJE0M06004 blue 70lm 12-14W
6LBR1TXJE0M06004 green 360lm 12-14W
6LBR1YXJE0M06004 yellow 85lm 12-14W
6LBR1RXJE0M06004 red 85lm 12-14W
6LBR1M1JE0M06004 RGB 170lm 12-14W
6LBU1CWIE0M06001 Cool white
IP54
630lm 12-14W
12
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWIE0M06001 White warm 580lm 12-14W 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXIE0M06001 blue 60lm 12-14W
6LBU1TXIE0M06001 green 310lm 12-14W
6LBU1YXIE0M06001 yellow 72lm 12-14W
6LBU1RXIE0M06001 red 72lm 12-14W
6LBU1M1IE0M06001 RGB 145lm 12-14W
6LBU1CWJE0M06002 Cool white 630lm 12-14W
24
5500-6500 70
6LBU1WWJE0M06002 White warm 580lm 12-14W 3300-3700 70
6LBU1BXJE0M06002 blue 60lm 12-14W
6LBU1TXJE0M06002 green 310lm 12-14W
6LBU1YXJE0M06002 yellow 72lm 12-14W
6LBU1RXJE0M06002 red 72lm 12-14W
6LBU1M1JE0M06002 RGB 145lm 12-14W
Copyright © 2016 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 16
2835 120LED/M
Order Code Color Number of
LEDs (M) IP lm
(M)
Power
 (W/M)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CCT CRI
6LBR1CWIE0S12002 Cool white
120
IP20
500lm 12W
12
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWIE0S12002 White warm 480lm 12W 2800-3200 70
6LBR1CWJE0S12002 Cool white 500lm 12W
24
5800-6300 70
6LBR1WWJE0S12002 White warm 480lm 12W 2800-3200 70
6LBU1CWIE0S12001 Cool white
IP54
425lm 12W
12